This product may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
ODB-300
Optical Distribution Box
• UV resistant 94V-0 polycarbonate plastic
• Indoor and outdoor applications (IP56 rated)
• Impact resistant plastic with two external latches
• Wall mount or pole mount options

2011/65/EU RoHS Fully compliant
Environmental Specification
Ordering Information - Code Builder
1. Adapter type
6SA = 6x SC-APC duplex
8SA = 8x SC-APC duplex
12SA = 12x SC-APC duplex
16SA = 16x SC-APC duplex
6SU = 6x SC-UPC duplex
8SU = 8x SC-UPC duplex
12SU = 12x SC-UPC duplex
16SU = 16x SC-UPC duplex
6LA = 6x LC-APC quad
8LA = 8x LC-APC quad
12LA = 12x LC-APC quad
16LA = 16x LC-APC quad
6LU = 6x LC-UPC quad
8LU = 8x LC-UPC quad
12LU = 12x LC-UPC quad
16LU = 16x LC-UPC quad
12DX = 12 Duplex Frame
16DX = 16 Duplex Frame
2. Port type
12 = 12 port 12 pigtails and adapters
16 = 16 port 16 pigtails and adapters
24 = 24 port 24 pigtails and adapters
32 = 32 port 32 pigtails and adapters
48 = 48 port 48 pigtails and adapters
64 = 64 port 64 pigtails and adapters
108 = 8 port 1x8 PLC splitter
4X102 = 8 port 4x(1x2) PLC splitters
2X104 = 8 port 2x(1x4) PLC splitters
116 = 16 port 1x16 PLC splitter
4X104 = 16 port 4x(1x4) PLC splitters
2X108 = 16 port 2x(1x8) PLC splitters
3X108 = 24 port 3x(1x8) PLC splitters
132 = 32 port 1x32 PLC splitter
4X108 = 32 port 4x(1x8) PLC splitters
2X116 = 32 port 2x(1x16) PLC splitters
164 = 64 port 1x64 PLC splitter
2X132 = 64 port 2x(1x32) PLC splitters
Example
Character
ODB3A
1 2
- 13216SA
Specify ODB3B to request a
Bottom-Entry ODB-300.
ODB300-PMB: Pole Mount
Brackets (set of 2 per ODB).
(PLC splitters are connectorized)
Standard Configuration:  2x Single F1,
3x 12port F2, 5x Blank Grommets.